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33" SL Synchro Cup Open 2026

Appendix B :

12".14" June 2026

Figures

101
316
361
344

Cat. Beginners

Ballet Leg Single
Kipnus

Prawn
Neptunus

1.6
1.4
1.5
1.6

Cat. 12&under
World Aquatics
12&under Figures

Compulsory:
106 Straight Ballet Leg

301 Barracuda

Group 1:
359 Front Ariana

348 Tower

Group 2:
363 Water Drop

401 Swordfish

Group 3:
311 Kip

227d Swanita Spinning 180°

1.6
1.8

2.2
1.9

1.8
2.1

1.6
1.9




